Anakartlar

Uriin

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-D PRO V14 DDR5
7600MHz mATX

GIGABYTE A620M H DDR5 6400(0C) HDMI DP MATX
AM5

MSI PRO A620M-E 6400Mhz(0C) M.2 HDMI VGA
mATX AM5

ASUS PRIME A620M-K DDR5 6400+(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 AM5

ASUS PRIME A620M-E-CSM DDR5 M.2 HDMI mATX
AM5

MSI PRO A620M-B AM5 DDR5 6800(0C) HDMI VGA
M.2 USB3.2 JARGB V2 mATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-GHA WIFI V14 DDR5
7600Mhz

ASUS PRIME A620M-A-CSM DDR5 6400MHz(0C) M.2
HDMI DP mATX AM5

ASUS PRO A620M-C-CSM AM5 DDR5 6400MHZ MATX

ASUS TUF GAMING A620-PRO WIFI DDR5 6400MHZ
HDMI DP M.2 ATX

GIGABYTE A620M S2H 6400Mhz(0C) DDR5 MATX
AM5

ASUS TUF GAMING A620M-PLUS AM5 DDR5 6400Mhz
DP HDMI AM5

Marka

Colorful

Gigabyte

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

79,35 USD

79,35 USD

88,55 USD

92,00 USD

97,75 USD

100,05
usb

109,25
usb

138,00
usb

140,30
usb

195,50
usb

88,55 USD

151,80
usb



° ASUS TUF GAMING A620M-PLUS WIFI DDR5 HDMI Asus 0 162,15

Hm M.2 MATX AM5 usb



